Form 2 Page: 1
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
01/15/14 {1} Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Close Bank Account No.: 4123451130 1229-000 3,504.21 3,504.21
01/15/14 {2} Petty Cash - Fulton Bank of New Turnover of Petty Cash [Exchanged at Fulton [1229-000 1,276.54 4,780.75
Jersey Bank for Casher's Check]
01/15/14 {3} Oregon Department of Revenue 2012 Corporation Excise Tax Refund 1224-000 26,210.00 30,990.75
01/21/14 Umpqua Bank Close Bank Accounts 750,837.36 781,828.11
{5} Close Account No.: 11,666.05 |1129-000 781,828.11
970985321
{4} Close Account No.: 714,795.16 |1129-000 781,828.11
971449582
{6} Close Account No.: 1,160.77 |1129-000 781,828.11
971449608
{1} Close Account No.: 23,215.38 |1229-000 781,828.11
320004393
01/28/14 {30} Panalpina Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 439.00 782,267.11
02072976024
01/28/14 {30} Evergreen Helicopters, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 130.00 782,397.11
CD99072842
01/28/14 {30} Panalpina Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 93.00 782,490.11
020-25872232A
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,530.11
020-59863451
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,570.11
020-65131441
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,610.11
020-65329526A
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,650.11
020-57926525
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,690.11
Subtotals : $782,690.11 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 2
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

020-64027692

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagel, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,730.11
020-52910465

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 782,810.11
020-72123096

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,850.11
020-61045552

01/28/14 {30} Unitrans International Corporation Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,890.11
020-60312173

01/28/14 {30} Unitrans International Corporation Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 782,930.11
020-60312221

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 70.00 783,000.11
020-58172951 & 046-4036523

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 783,040.11
020-73031070

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 783,120.11
020-73030510 & 020-73030510

01/28/14 {30} CMS Transportation, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 783,160.11
020-73537413

01/28/14 {30} Shapiro Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 783,200.11
020-59708084

01/28/14 {30} Masterpiece International, Ltd. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 70.00 783,270.11
020-60364275

01/28/14 {30} Phoenix International Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 783,310.11
020-54391960

01/28/14 {30} OHL Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 196.00 783,506.11
020-57212444A

01/28/14 {30} OHL Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 76.00 783,582.11

Subtotals : $892.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 3
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

020-57212444B

01/28/14 {30} J.W. Hampton Jr. & Company, Inc. | Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 783,622.11
020-64657666

01/28/14 {30} Will's Trucking Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 600.00 784,222.11
020-64641172 & 020-68304950

01/28/14 {30} Eagle Trucking Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 79.00 784,301.11
020-73042852

01/28/14 {30} EMO Trans Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,341.11
020-65512786

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 123.00 784,464.11
020-28085061

01/28/14 {30} Moore Fogg's Cargo Systems, Inc. | Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 0273246 1121-000 40.00 784,504.11

01/28/14 {30} AIT Worldwide Logistics Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,544.11
020-27975776A

01/28/14 {30} Delmar Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 120.00 784,664.11
020-65694031

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,704.11
020-58173242

01/28/14 {30} Amco Customs Brokerage Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 2059820036 [1121-000 40.00 784,744.11

Company, Inc.

01/28/14 {30} Livingston International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,784.11
020-58218635

01/28/14 {30} Montgomery International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,824.11
020-61115692

01/28/14 {30} Montgomery International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,864.11
020-58032192

01/28/14 {30} Montgomery International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,904.11
020-49027296

Subtotals : $1,322.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28




Form 2 Page: 4
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

01/28/14 {30} Montgomery International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 784,944.11
020-61115725

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 118.00 785,062.11
020-28085024

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagel, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,102.11
020-71360623

01/28/14 {30} BDP Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 90.00 785,192.11
020-61869706

01/28/14 {30} BDP Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,232.11
020-49717824

01/28/14 {30} BDP Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 168.00 785,400.11
020-27709511

01/28/14 {30} BDP Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,440.11
020-27709511

01/28/14 {30} MD Logistics LLC Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,480.11
020-67523116

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,520.11
020-61780014

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagel Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,560.11
020-65620951

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagel Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 160.00 785,720.11
020-67607831

01/28/14 {30} ETI Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 0484377 1121-000 40.00 785,760.11

01/28/14 {30} Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,800.11
020-64627850

01/28/14 {30} Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,840.11
020-64627861

01/28/14 {30} Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,880.11

Subtotals : $976.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 5
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record

Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

020-61562303

01/28/14 {30} Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,920.11
020-82168693

01/28/14 {30} Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 785,960.11
020-64627802

01/28/14 {30} Eagle Trucking Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 786,040.11
020-73071261 & 020-73011272

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 121813 1121-000 2,000.00 788,040.11

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable 1121-000 2,400.00 790,440.11

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 122.00 790,562.11
020-28073813

01/28/14 {30} DHL Global Forwarding Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 273.00 790,835.11
020-28027355

01/28/14 {30} UPS Supply Chain Solutions Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 790,875.11
020-62253015

01/28/14 {30} UPS Supply Chain Solutions Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 120913 1121-000 1,600.00 792,475.11

01/28/14 {30} UPS Supply Chain Solutions Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 792,515.11
020-62253041

01/28/14 {30} Service By Air, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 792,555.11
020-43551734

01/28/14 {30} Corbett International Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 1,344.00 793,899.11
020-51579021

01/28/14 {30} World Courier Accounts Receivable 1121-000 1,600.00 795,499.11

01/28/14 {30} Will's Trucking Inc. Accounts Receivable 1121-000 344.00 795,843.11

01/28/14 Kintetsu World Express, Inc. Non-Estate Funds Sent in Error - Stopped 1280-000 800.00 796,643.11
Payment

01/28/14 {30} Panalpina on 6 Continents Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: CAN530679(1121-000 620.00 797,263.11

Subtotals : $11,383.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s) Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM  V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 6
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

01/28/14 {30} Panalpina on 6 Continents Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 290.00 797,553.11
020-25872243

01/28/14 {30} Jade International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 737649 1121-000 40.00 797,593.11

01/28/14 {30} Eagle Trucking Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 195.00 797,788.11
020-73042970, 020-73042712, 020-73043003,
020-73042955, 020-73071250 &
020-73042992

01/28/14 {30} Eagle Trucking Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 240.00 798,028.11
020-73042970, 020-73042712, 020-73071250,
020-73042992, 020-73043003 &
020-73042955

01/28/14 {30} BDP International Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 1,080.00 799,108.11
020-58603090

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,148.11
020-65367960

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 799,228.11
020-73030591 & 020-73030591

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 799,308.11
020-73031431 & 020-73031431

01/28/14 {30} UTC Overseas, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 80.00 799,388.11
020-73031313 & 020-73031313

01/28/14 {30} Summit Marine Enterprises NY LLC | Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,428.11
020-64507531

01/28/14 {30} Overton & Co. Air Service, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,468.11
020-28028081

01/28/14 {30} Performance Logistics, LLC Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,508.11
020-46279100

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,548.11

Subtotals : $2,285.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 7
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

020-64657552

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,588.11
020-64657541

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,628.11
020-72016464

01/28/14 {30} DB Schenker Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,668.11
020-64399812

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,708.11
020-71374122

01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagle, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 799,748.11
020-65620925

01/28/14 {30} MTA Transportation Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 88.00 799,836.11
020-71511941

01/28/14 {30} MTA Transportation Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 70.00 799,906.11
020-71510493

01/28/14 {30} ETI Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 10484467 [1121-000 40.00 799,946.11

01/28/14 {30} ETI Company Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 140.00 800,086.11
020-65338921

01/28/14 {30} New Jersey Lawyers Service, LLC Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,126.11
020-71544631

01/28/14 {30} OL&T International Forwarders, Inc. |Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,166.11
020-47247130

01/28/14 {30} Weinstock Inc. Accounts Receivable re: Luftanza Airlines 1121-000 40.00 800,206.11

01/28/14 {30} Aries Global Logistics, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,246.11
020-65347402

01/28/14 {30} AIT Worldwide Logistics Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,286.11
020-27975765A

01/28/14 {30} CEVA International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 39234343 1121-000 40.00 800,326.11

Subtotals : $778.00 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 8
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
01/28/14 {30} Moore Fogg's Cargo Systems Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 0268442 1121-000 40.00 800,366.11
01/28/14 {30} Jade International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,406.11
020-73416825
01/28/14 {30} Expeditors International of Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,446.11
Washington, Inc. 020-71780586
01/28/14 {30} Expeditors International of Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,486.11
Washington, Inc. 020-64601681
01/28/14 {30} Kintetsu World Express, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,526.11
020-54616435
01/28/14 {30} Livingston International, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,566.11
020-59869375
01/28/14 {30} Will's Trucking Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 70.00 800,636.11
020-64656631
01/28/14 {30} Nippon Extress USA, Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 88.00 800,724.11
020-71634835
01/28/14 {30} Kuehne + Nagel Inc. Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 1121-000 40.00 800,764.11
020-67826290
01/29/14 {30} Flight Services & Systems, Inc. Accounts Receivable - Invoice No.: 1121-000 437.24 801,201.35
CD99072653 & 694
01/29/14 {30} Thermo Fluids Accounts Receivable - Used Oil Payment 1121-000 402.40 801,603.75
01/30/14 Kintetsu World Express, Inc. Stop Payment - Reversed Deposit 100010 7 1280-000 -800.00 800,803.75
Non-Estate Funds Sent in Error
01/31/14 Rabobank, N.A. Bank and Technology Services Fee 2600-000 159.76 800,643.99
02/06/14 {3} Treasurer of the State of Missouri 2012 Income Tax Refund 1224-000 4,952.00 805,595.99
02/06/14 {30} OHL Accounts Receivable - Invoice No.: 1121-000 40,361.96 845,957.95
CD99072679 & CD99072815
02/06/14 {40} Ceridian Corporation Turnover of Stale Check re: Leonardo M. Clark [{1229-000 67.77 846,025.72
Subtotals : $45,859.37 $159.76

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 9
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 13-13361 MFW Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: EVERGREEN AVIATION GROUND LOGISTICS Bank Name: Rabobank, N.A.
Account: *rikkk] 166 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***6736 Blanket Bond: $184,746,542.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/16 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
02/06/14 {30} The Hertz Corporation Accounts Receivable Invoice No.: 010814 1121-000 21.29 846,047.01
02/17/14 {40} Ceridian Corporation Turnover of Stale Check re: Leonardo M. Clark [{1229-000 94.09 846,141.10
02/17/14 {30} OHL Accounts Receivable - Invoice No.: 1121-000 17,838.96 863,980.06
CD99072877
02/17/14 {39} Travelers Casualty and Surety Refund re: Account No.: 9932C3127 1129-000 3,049.00 867,029.06
Company of America
02/18/14 {30} Flight Services & Systems, Inc. Accounts Receivable - Invoice No.: 1121-000 115.92 867,144.98
CD99072697
02/18/14 UMPQUA Bank Turnover of Lockbox Funds 36,947.04 904,092.02
{1} Alliance Ground 63.16 |1229-000 904,092.02
International
{1} Shipco Transport Inc. 887.06 |1229-000 904,092.02
{1} GP Logistics LLC 994.86 |1229-000 904,092.02
{1} US Global, Inc. 1,056.15 1229-000 904,092.02
{1} Republic Airways 129.60 [1229-000 904,092.02
Holdings
{1} Air China Cargo 7,155.00 |1229-000 904,092.02
{1} Alliance Ground 242.10 |1229-000 904,092.02
International
{1} Kuehne & Nagel, Inc. 26,419.11 1229-000 904,092.02
02/26/14 101 McMinnville Water & Light Deposit re: Utility Account Nos.: 103276, 2420-003 25,000.00 879,092.02
103277, 103278, 103279, 103280, 103281,
103282, 103283, 103284 & 103285
Voided on 02/26/14
02/26/14 101 McMinnville Water & Light Deposit re: Utility Account Nos.: 103276, 2420-003 -25,000.00 904,092.02
103277, 103278, 103279, 103280, 103281,
103282, 103283, 103284 & 103285
Voided: check issued on 02/26/14
Subtotals : $58,066.30 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/15/2016 10:12 AM

V.13.28



Form 2 Page: 10
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
